Republic of the Philippines
OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL
134 Amorsolo St., Legaspi Village
Makati City

PURCHASE ORDER

Telephone:  8681-0801

Supplier: ARNAIZ MARKETING CORP.

Address: Unit 8 2nd FIr. Elorde Sports Center, 8343 Dr. A Santos San Antonio, Parafiaque City
TIN: 615-569-943-0000
Account No.: 101200010419 Bank: China Bank - Mall of Asia

email: devina.arnaizelec@gmail.com

P.O.# 024-06-086
Date:  June 21, 2024
Mode of Procurement:

Shopping

Gentlemen:

Please fumnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:
Date of Delivery:

OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL

Delivery Term: w/in 30 days upon receipt of PO
Payment Term: wi/in 30 days upon final acceptance

Bank to bank

Stock No. Unit

Description

Quantity

Unit Cost

Amount

pack

pack

pcs

pcs

pes

pcs

pcs

pcs

Procurement of Electrical Supplies:

PANASONIC LR6T/2B, BATTERY, AA
Dry Cell; Voltage: 1.5 Volts; Size: AA
Type: Alkaline; Packaging: 2 pcs per pack

PANASONIC LRO3T/2B, BATTERY, AAA
Dry Cell; Voltage: 1.5 Valts; Size: AAA
Type: Alkaline; Packaging: 2 pcs per pack

OMNI WWP-110, ONE (1) GANG WIDE SERIES PLATE
Blank: Can fit switch and outlets
Doesn't easily break; Preferably with mounting screws

OMNI WWP-112, TWO (2) GANG WIDE SERIES PLATE
Blank: Can fit switch and outlets
Doesn't easily break; Preferably with mounting screws

OMNI WWP-113, THREE (3) GANG CONVENIENCE SURFACE OUTLET
PVC or ABS Material for Heavy Duty; High quality
copper material for best electric conductivity; Preferably
with mounting screws

ESSENTIAL E27 14W CDL
Watts: 14 Watts (or its equivalent lumen); DL;
Voltage: 220 - 240V; Non Dimmable; Bulb Base: E27
Energy Saving

OMNI WWU-200, UNIVERSAL SOCKET OUTLET 16A (WIDE SERIES)
Operating Voltage: 250V-10amp; Highly Insulating
Flame Retardant; Heat resistant; Durable

OMNI WWS-213 16A, SWITCH LIGHT (WIDE SERIES)
Blank; Can fit switch
Doesn't easily break; preferably with mounting screws

user, it will be subject for replacement. The supplier will be alliowed to deviate from the
measurement provided that said deviations will be equal or greater that those stipulated.

Note: Supplier must warrant that in case of defective delivered item upon usage of the end-

48

17

14

Php  98.00 | Php

106.00

29.75

29.75

29.75

170.00

8745

D975

4,704.00

1,696.00

238.00

238.00

5056.75

1,360.00

981.75

836.50

Total Amount in Words:

Ten Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Pesos Only

Php

10,560.00

Conforme:

) ey
Sig turﬁwﬁrﬁﬁname)

(Date)

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yoursg

EDITHA R. BUENDIA
Directar IV, HRMAS

Funds Available:

aLops: ¢2+(0110/2ww-06-350

Amount: (F [O $lev 50




