Republic of the Philippines

OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL

134 Amorsolo St., Legaspi Village Makati City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:

ARNAIZ MARKETING CORP.

Address:

Unit 8 2nd Flr. Elorde Sports Center, 8343 Dr. A Santos San Antonio, Parañaque City

P.O. # Date:

024-06-086 June 21, 2024

TIN:

615-569-943-0000

Account No.: 101200010419

8681-0801

Bank: email: China Bank - Mall of Asia

devina.arnaizelec@gmail.com

Mode of Procurement:

Shopping

Telephone: Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:

OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL

Delivery Term: w/in 30 days upon receipt of PO

Date of Delivery:		OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL		Payment Term: Win 30 days upon receipt of PO Bank to bank			
Stock No. U	Init	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost		Amount	
ра	ack	Procurement of Electrical Supplies: PANASONIC LR6T/2B, BATTERY, AA Dry Cell; Voltage: 1.5 Volts; Size: AA Type: Alkaline; Packaging: 2 pcs per pack	48	Php 98.00	Php	4,704.00	
ра	ack	PANASONIC LR03T/2B, BATTERY, AAA Dry Cell; Voltage: 1.5 Volts; Size: AAA Type: Alkaline; Packaging: 2 pcs per pack	16	106.00		1,696.00	
p	ocs	OMNI WWP-110, ONE (1) GANG WIDE SERIES PLATE Blank: Can fit switch and outlets Doesn't easily break; Preferably with mounting screws	8	29.75		238.00	
p	ocs	OMNI WWP-112, TWO (2) GANG WIDE SERIES PLATE Blank: Can fit switch and outlets Doesn't easily break; Preferably with mounting screws	8	29.75		238.00	
р	ocs	OMNI WWP-113, THREE (3) GANG CONVENIENCE SURFACE OUTLET PVC or ABS Material for Heavy Duty; High quality copper material for best electric conductivity; Preferably with mounting screws	17	29.75		505.75	
р	ocs	ESSENTIAL E27 14W CDL Watts: 14 Watts (or its equivalent lumen); DL; Voltage: 220 - 240V; Non Dimmable; Bulb Base: E27 Energy Saving	8	170.00		1,360.00	
р	ocs	OMNI WWU-200, UNIVERSAL SOCKET OUTLET 16A (WIDE SERIES) Operating Voltage: 250V-10amp; Highly Insulating Flame Retardant; Heat resistant; Durable	17	57.75		981.75	
р	ocs	OMNI WWS-213 16A, SWITCH LIGHT (WIDE SERIES) Blank; Can fit switch Doesn't easily break; preferably with mounting screws	14	59.75		836.50	
		Note: Supplier must warrant that in case of defective delivered item upon usage of the end- user, it will be subject for replacement. The supplier will be alliowed to deviate from the measurement provided that said deviations will be equal or greater that those stipulated.					
Total Amount in Wor	rds:	Ten Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Pesos Only			Php	10,560.00	

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours

JESSICA L. CASTRO A
CAO, Administrative Division

(Date)

EDITHA R. BUENDIA Director IV, HRMAS

Funds Available:

Conforme:

ALOBS:

02-101101-204-06-350

Amount:

10 ster ,00

ARIEL J. UBIÑA Chief Accountant